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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:858
ANSWERED ON:29.02.2000
MILITANCY IN JAMMU AND KASHMIR .
AJAY CHAKRABORTY;ANNA SAHEB M.K. PATIL;DAGGUBATI RAMANAIDU;MADHAVRAO SCINDIA;RAGHUNANDAN LAL
BHATIA;RAM SAGAR;RAMCHANDRA PASWAN;RAMDAS ATHAWALE;SADASHIVRAO DADOBA MANDLIK;SUSHIL KUMAR
SAMBHAJIRAO SHINDE

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether following the release of dreaded Pakistani terrorists, including the hijackers for securing release of IC 814 hostages from Kandhar Airport, terrorism has been intensified by militants in Jammu and Kashmir and other parts of the country;

(b) if so, the main terrorists activities including outrageous attacks on Indian security camps; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI CH. VIDYASAGAR RAO)
(a): No, Sir.
(b)&(c): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  HOME AFFAIRS LOK SABHA
	Answer

